
Michigan Technological University
Faculty by Department & Rank*

Fall 2023

(Please note that all deans, associate deans, department chairs, executives, and professional staff with tenure are excluded. Faculty on sabbatical are included.)

College of Business

Professors
Associate 
Professors

Assistant 
Professors

Instructors
Teaching 

Professors
Professors of 

Practice
Total

College of Business 4 6 12 3 5 2 32
College of Computing

Professors
Associate 
Professors

Assistant 
Professors

Instructors
Teaching 

Professors
Professors of 

Practice
Total

Applied Computing
Computer Science
College Total 

2
5
7

1
9

10

6
5

10

2
0
2

4
5
9

0
0
0

15
24
38

College of Engineering

Professors
Associate 
Professors

Assistant 
Professors

Instructors
Teaching 

Professors
Professors of 

Practice
Total

Biomedical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Civil, Environ & Geospatial Engrg
Electrical and Computer Engineering
Engineering Fundamentals
Geological & Mining Eng & Sciences
Manufacturing & Mech Eng Technology
Materials Science and Engineering
Mechanical Engrg-Engrg Mechanics
College Total 

3
6
9
7
0
4
0
9

13
49

1
4
6
4
1
3
2
1

11
33

4
1

10
6
1
1
1
3

11
38

0
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
0
3

0
2
1
5
8
2
4
1
9

32

1
1
6
0
0
1
1
0
2

12

9
14
33
22
11
11

9
14
46

167
College of Forest Resources &  Environmental Science

Professors
Associate 
Professors

Assistant 
Professors

Instructors
Teaching 

Professors
Professors of 

Practice
Total

College of Forest Resources & Environmental Science 8 5 6 1 6 1 27
College of Sciences & Arts

Professors
Associate 
Professors

Assistant 
Professors

Instructors
Teaching 

Professors
Professors of 

Practice
Total

Biological Sciences
Chemistry
Cognitive & Learning Sciences
Humanities
Kinesiology/Integrative Physiology
Mathematical Sciences
Physics
Social Sciences
Visual & Performing Arts
College Total 

5
6
2
2
2

10
9
5
4

45

4
9
3
9
2
7
3
9
4

49

6
0
4
9
2
6
4
2
2

35

1
0
0
3
0
2
2
3
4

15

9
1
3

11
1
9
3
5
6

48

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25
16
12
34

7
34
21
24
20

192
Assoc Provost Undergrad Education

Professors
Associate 
Professors

Assistant 
Professors

Instructors
Teaching 

Professors
Professors of 

Practice
Total

Enterprise
Pavlis Honors College
College Total 

0
0
0

0
0
0

1
0
1

1
1
2

0
1
1

1
0
1

3
2
5

Total University

Professors
Associate 
Professors

Assistant 
Professors

Instructors
Teaching 

Professors
Professors of 

Practice
Total

Total 112 103 97 26 101 14 453

*Includes faculty split positions at college and departmental levels.
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Michigan Technological University
Research Faculty by Department & Rank*

Fall 2023

College of Engineering

Professors
Associate 
Professors

Assistant 
Professors

Instructors
Teaching 

Professors
Professors of 

Practice
Total

Chemical Engineering 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
Civil, Environ & Geospatial Engrg 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
Geological & Mining Eng & Sciences 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
Mechanical Engrg-Engrg Mechanics 2 0 1 0 0 0 3
College Total 4 0 5 0 0 0 9

College of Forest Resources & Environmental Science

Professors
Associate 
Professors

Assistant 
Professors

Instructors
Teaching 

Professors
Professors of 

Practice
Total

College of Forest Resources & Environmental Science 1 1 2 0 0 0 4
College of Sciences & Arts

Professors
Associate 
Professors

Assistant 
Professors

Instructors
Teaching 

Professors
Professors of 

Practice
Total

Biological Sciences 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
Chemistry 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
Cognitive & Learning Sciences 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
Humanities 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Physics 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
College Total 2 1 4 0 0 0 7

University Total

Professors
Associate 
Professors

Assistant 
Professors

Instructors
Teaching 

Professors
Professors of 

Practice
Total

Total 7 2 11 0 0 0 20

*Includes faculty split positions at college and departmental levels.

OIR: 2/1/2024
M:\iadev\Web Update\2023\Faculty Information\Excel Files\department-rank-2023.xlsx Page 2 of 2


	Department & Rank

